R&S®ZVH
 Cable and
Antenna Analyzer
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M

Version 06.00, March 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVH Cable and Antenna Analyzer 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®ZVH4 1309.6800.24
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®ZVH8 1309.6800.28
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®FSH4View software and documentation,
quick start guide, SD card reader for PC
Options
Designation  Type Order No.
Spectrum Analysis R&S®ZVH-K1 1309.6823.02
Power Meter R&S®ZVH-K9 1309.6852.02
Spectrogram Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K14 1309.7007.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®ZVH-K19 1304.5987.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor 5 R&S®ZVH-K29 1304.0491.02
Transmission Measurement for Cable and Antenna Mode R&S®ZVH-K39 1309.6830.02
Remote Control via LAN or USB R&S®ZVH-K40 1309.7013.02
Vector Network Analysis R&S®ZVH-K42 1309.6846.02
Vector Voltmeter R&S®ZVH-K45 1309.6998.02
Accessories
Designation Type Order No.
RF Cable (length: 1 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored,
N male/N female connectors